Corporate Membership Year: 2025

Join TUCSS Membership – Your Professional Link to the World of Tunnelling and Underground Construction Now

*Mandatory Field (Delete accordingly) *Name of Organisation: **New Application** *Name & Designation of Main Contact Person: *Name & Designation of Alternative Contact Person: *Mailing address: *Email of Main Contact Person: *Email of Alternative Contact Person : *Company Website: *Office/Personal Tel : Mobile: Fax: Short introduction of your company (up to 100 words): Payment by (Please $\sqrt{\ }$): Total Subscription Type of Membership Payable (\$): 1 year : \$750 Corporate 3 years: \$ 2,250 5 years: \$3,750 *Membership period is valid from 1 Jan to 31 Dec every year. Notes: Companies and firms can sponsor the Society by becoming a Corporate Member, at an annual subscription of \$750. For details on sponsorships and benefits, please contact the Secretariat. TUCSS reserves the right to refuse membership to companies who have no apparent connection to the Tunnelling and Underground Construction Industry. Applicants may write a letter of appeal to the President of TUCSS stating their reasons for wishing to become members of TUCSS. The decision of the Council will be final. **Method of Payment** *Please tick only if required: Invoice will be issued upon payment ☐ By Bank Draft/Cheque in Singapore Dollars drawn on a bank in Singapore and made payable to: "Tunnelling and Underground Construction Society (Singapore)" Bank Draft/Cheque No.: ______ Issuing Bank: _____

Bank Name : OCBC Bank

tucss_memb@cma.sg

Account Name : Tunnelling and Underground Construction Society (Singapore)

☐ By Bank Transfer. Bank details are as follows. Please send us a screenshot of the payment via email to

Account Number : 503 – 701872 - 001

Corporate Membership Year: 2025

Join TUCSS Membership – Your Professional Link to the World of Tunnelling and Underground Construction Now

Personal Data Protection Disclaimer

By signing this membership application form, you agree that **Tunnelling and Underground Construction Society (Singapore)** and its Secretariat, **CMA International Consultants Pte Ltd**, may collect, use and disclose your personal data, as provided in this application form, or (if applicable) obtained by our organisation as a result of your membership, for the following purposes in accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act 2012:

- (a) The processing of this membership application;
- (b) The administration of the membership with our organisation;
- (c) Sending information about our organisation's circulars, events, courses, seminars etc. via the following channels Emails and phone calls;
- (d) Sending information on other organisation's circulars, events, courses, seminars etc. via the following channels Emails and phone calls.

Name	Date	Signature

Please send the Membership Form and Payment to: TUCSS Secretariat Managed by: CMA International Consultants Pte Ltd 60 Albert Street, #10-06 OG Albert Complex. Singapore 189969

Tel: (65) 6336 2328 Fax: (65) 6336 2583 Email: tucss_memb@cma.sg Website: www.tucss.org.sg